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LISTA SALIDA TRIKIDS SANT JOAN 2025
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Ajuntament de
Sant Joan de Labritja

Nombre Apellidos
MATTEO ROIG ZIPPINOTTI
LEO SIFRE CARDONA
ONA LLANSANA GARCIA
VEGA COLOMAR PALAU
MATEU SERRA SANTOS
CARLA MARTINA RUIZ PEREZ
AIDAN MARTINEZ STRZYZEWSKA
ONA ESCANDELL NAVARRO
MIKE PEREZ KHAY
LLUC ROIG
MARC TORRES MUNOZ
LLUC MARI CARDONA
LUCAS GUILLEN MAS
LUCAS SANCHEZ CEBRIAN
LUCA RAMON VEGA
ONA MARTINEZ TUR
LEO FERRER VAN DER ELST
HODEI MARTINEZ
OSCAR CASTELLANOS SALGADO
SALVATORE DE SANTIS GARRIDO
LUCAS TORRES MUNOZ
XAVI ESCANDELL NAVARRO
ERIC RUIZ
ARIZT GALAN DE LEON
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Federacio de Triatl6 de les llles Balears

Fecha
08/01/2023
30/12/2022
29/07/2022
19/06/2022
02/07/2021
31/03/2021
27/03/2021
26/03/2021
01/02/2021
24/12/2020
03/11/2020
16/09/2020
06/09/2020
09/01/2020
23/07/2019
18/07/2019
28/06/2019
01/05/2019
26/03/2019
25/07/2018
13/07/2018
10/02/2018
09/02/2018
04/02/2018

Género
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Consell
d’Eivissa CHALLENGE
Categoria Club
baby INDEPENDIENTE

prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin

ES VERROS DE SES SALINES
INDEPENDIENTE
TRUASA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA AND ME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA AND ME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Salida
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

JUDITH
LUCIA
LUCAS

LOGAN

IAN
MIA
JAN

JAVIER

LEONARDO

OLIVER
IRIS

KEINAN

DANIELA
MARC

NOA

SAVVA

SERAL SALGADO
TORRES PLANELLS
COLOMAR PALAU

MARI DE SOUSA

TORRES CRUZ
PEREZ PASCUAL
PEREZ PASCUAL

GABALDON HENARES
PERO
CASTELLANOS SALGADO

MONTI RAMON

MARI DE SOUSA
TORRES PLANELLS

SERRA SANTOS
MARI CARDONA
TORRES LYNOV

19/12/2017
17/12/2017
29/08/2017
07/07/2017
04/06/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
30/12/2016
13/11/2016
25/07/2016
25/02/2016
03/12/2015
16/07/2015
26/08/2014
16/03/2014
05/07/2013

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
alevin
alevin
alevin
alevin
infantil

TRIJASA
TRIJASA
TRIJASA
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIJASA
TRIJASA
TRIJASA
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
TRIJASA
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCOLA TRIATLO TRIJASA
TRIJASA
TRIJASA
CLUB NAUTICO SANTA EULALIA
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
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